CALIFORNIA

CK Mondavi Moscato — 2015

Floral, fruity nose with a sensation
of lemon zest on its finish

Kendall-Jackson Chardonnay — 2015
(Vintner’s Reserve)

Balanced & tropical fruit essences
with a toasted oak finish

Robert Mondavi Chardonnay — 2015
(Private Selection)

Elegant and medium-bodied with green
apple & notes of peach and vanilla

Robert Mondavi Sauvignon Blanc — 2015

(Private Selection)
Dry and light-bodied with flavors of citrus,
melon, and spice

House Wine: Salmon Creek
Chardonnay 2015 and Pinot Grigio 2015

ITALY

Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio — 2015
Light citrus and a soft palate with subtle
hints of cream and tropical fruits

Wurte WINE

Bottle / Glass
23/7

35/9

35/9

31/8

27/8

FRANCE

Chéteau Graville Lacoste, Graves Blanc — 2015

Classic white wine blend with rich
full aromas and a crisp finish

Chéteau de Montfaucon Cotes du Rhone
Blanc Comtesse Madeline — 2015
White Blend from the Rhone Valley, France

Domaine des Valanges, Saint-Véran — 2015

Fresh and refined white with lovely aromas
of toasted hazelnuts, pear, and lemon,

Jadot Pouilly-Fuissé — 2015
Full-bodied with bright apple notes and
a toasted almond finish

Origine Sauvignon Blanc — 2015

100% Sauvignon Blanc, from the Loire Valley

Sauvion Vouvray — 2015
Off-dry and light with flavors of spiced
apples and white peaches

W ASHINGTON

Chéateau Ste Michelle Riesling — 2015
Elegant and off-dry with apricot & subtle
grapefruit flavors

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

La Marca Prosecco — Italy
Fresh sparkling wine with a vibrant

33/8

bouquet of apple, white peach, and honeysuckle

Pol Clement Brut — France

Elegant and fruity with soft notes
of apple and pear

Piper-Heidsieck Brut — France
Fine bubbles with a golden color,
dominated by notes of fresh
pears and apples

26/7

55

Veuve Cliquot (split) — France

Mineral laden and racy, with snappy
acidity and subtle apricot flavors

Moet & Chandon Imperial — France
Medium-bodied with apple, honey & ginger

WEBSTERS

BISTRO

5 ¢

BAR

Bottle / Glass

30/8

3579

30/8

47

30/8

32/8

28/8

50

86



RED WINE

CALIFORNIA

Bottle / Glass

Apothic Red — 2014
Intense fruit flavors of rhubarb and
black cherry with hints of mocha and vanilla

28/8

Bonterra Zinfandel — 2015

Made with organic grapes with flavors
of blackberry & rich plum

30/8

Chateau Soverain Merlot — 2014

Full- bodied with lively aromas of dark
berries and hints of roasted coffee

30/8

Francis Coppola Diamond Claret — 2013 3579

Firmly structured wine that offers lively
flavors of wild berries, plum, and anise

Louis M. Martini Cabernet (Napa) — 2013 50
Rich flavors of black currant, dark berry
fruit and sweet herbs with a lengthy finish

Rodney Strong Symmetry Meritage — 2013 88
Elegant and medium-bodied with full cassis,
mocha and spice flavors

Storypoint Cabernet Sauvignon — 2014 30/8
Soft tannins, with a hint of blueberry

added by Petite Sirah, with a lush finish

House Wine: Salmon Creek 6
Cabernet, Merlot 2013, and Pinot Noir 2014

ARGENTINA

Alamos Malbec — 2015

Full and rich, with ripe, concentrated
cassis and black raspberry fruit flavors

25/7

FRANCE

Charles Joguet Chinon Les

Petites Roches — 2013

Medium body, with a touch of Black Pepper,
lively wine with red fruit aromas

Chéteau de Montfaucon Cotes du Rhone
Lirac Baron Louis — 2013

Hints of spice with exciting cinnamon and
clove notes, finished with tart cherry flavors

Christophe Pacalet Beaujalois Villages — 2016
Light bodied, hints of fresh berry aromatics,
clean finish

Defaix Domaine Jaeger Rully Rouge
Burgundy — 2014

Firmly structured wine that offers lively
flavors of wild berries, plum, and anise

Domaine Montirius Vacqueyras
Garrigues — 2014

Dark stone fruit aromatics, full bodied,
balanced with cherry like acidity

Hob Nob Pinot Noir— 2013
Medium-bodied with soft tannins and
cherry and red berry flavors

NEw YORK

Arrowhead Spring Vineyards

Meritage Reserve — 2013

Highly structured with vast complexity

and body in this Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon,
and Cabernet Franc blend

Arrowhead Spring Vineyards
Pinot Noir Reserve — 2012

Soft and luscious dark fruit flavors
with vanilla undertones

WEBSTERS

BISTRO

i‘-B.n\'-'nLR

Bottle / Glass
34/9

35/9

28/8

35/9

34/9

32/8

38/10

31/8

8.22.17



