

WHITE WINE

CALIFORNIA

Bottle / Glass

CK Mondavi Moscato – 2015 <i>Floral, fruity nose with a sensation of lemon zest on its finish</i>	23 / 7	Château Graville Lacoste, Graves Blanc – 2015 <i>Classic white wine blend with rich full aromas and a crisp finish</i>	30 / 8
Kendall-Jackson Chardonnay – 2015 <i>(Vintner's Reserve)</i> <i>Balanced & tropical fruit essences with a toasted oak finish</i>	35 / 9	Château de Montfaucon Cotes du Rhone Blanc Comtesse Madeline – 2015 <i>White Blend from the Rhone Valley, France</i>	35 / 9
Robert Mondavi Chardonnay – 2015 <i>(Private Selection)</i> <i>Elegant and medium-bodied with green apple & notes of peach and vanilla</i>	35 / 9	Domaine des Valanges, Saint-Véran – 2015 <i>Fresh and refined white with lovely aromas of toasted hazelnuts, pear, and lemon,</i>	30 / 8
Robert Mondavi Sauvignon Blanc – 2015 <i>(Private Selection)</i> <i>Dry and light-bodied with flavors of citrus, melon, and spice</i>	31 / 8	Jadot Pouilly-Fuissé – 2015 <i>Full-bodied with bright apple notes and a toasted almond finish</i>	47
House Wine: Salmon Creek Chardonnay 2015 and Pinot Grigio 2015	6	Origine Sauvignon Blanc – 2015 <i>100% Sauvignon Blanc, from the Loire Valley</i>	30 / 8
		Sauvion Vouvray – 2015 <i>Off-dry and light with flavors of spiced apples and white peaches</i>	32 / 8

ITALY

Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio – 2015 <i>Light citrus and a soft palate with subtle hints of cream and tropical fruits</i>	27 / 8
---	--------

WASHINGTON

Château Ste Michelle Riesling – 2015 <i>Elegant and off-dry with apricot & subtle grapefruit flavors</i>	28 / 8
---	--------

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

La Marca Prosecco – Italy <i>Fresh sparkling wine with a vibrant bouquet of apple, white peach, and honeysuckle</i>	33 / 8
--	--------

Veuve Cliquot (split) – France <i>Mineral laden and racy, with snappy acidity and subtle apricot flavors</i>	50
---	----

Pol Clement Brut – France <i>Elegant and fruity with soft notes of apple and pear</i>	26 / 7
--	--------

Moet & Chandon Imperial – France <i>Medium-bodied with apple, honey & ginger</i>	86
---	----

Piper-Heidsieck Brut – France <i>Fine bubbles with a golden color, dominated by notes of fresh pears and apples</i>	55
--	----



RED WINE

CALIFORNIA

	Bottle / Glass
<i>Apothic Red – 2014</i> <i>Intense fruit flavors of rhubarb and black cherry with hints of mocha and vanilla</i>	28 / 8
<i>Bonterra Zinfandel – 2015</i> <i>Made with organic grapes with flavors of blackberry & rich plum</i>	30 / 8
<i>Chateau Soverain Merlot – 2014</i> <i>Full- bodied with lively aromas of dark berries and hints of roasted coffee</i>	30 / 8
<i>Francis Coppola Diamond Claret – 2013</i> <i>Firmly structured wine that offers lively flavors of wild berries, plum, and anise</i>	35 / 9
<i>Louis M. Martini Cabernet (Napa) – 2013</i> <i>Rich flavors of black currant, dark berry fruit and sweet herbs with a lengthy finish</i>	50
<i>Rodney Strong Symmetry Meritage – 2013</i> <i>Elegant and medium-bodied with full cassis, mocha and spice flavors</i>	88
<i>Storypoint Cabernet Sauvignon – 2014</i> <i>Soft tannins, with a hint of blueberry added by Petite Sirah, with a lush finish</i>	30 / 8
<i>House Wine: Salmon Creek Cabernet, Merlot 2013, and Pinot Noir 2014</i>	6

ARGENTINA

<i>Alamos Malbec – 2015</i> <i>Full and rich, with ripe, concentrated cassis and black raspberry fruit flavors</i>	25 / 7
---	--------

FRANCE

	Bottle / Glass
<i>Charles Joguet Chinon Les Petites Roches – 2013</i> <i>Medium body, with a touch of Black Pepper, lively wine with red fruit aromas</i>	34 / 9
<i>Château de Montfaucon Cotes du Rhone Lirac Baron Louis – 2013</i> <i>Hints of spice with exciting cinnamon and clove notes, finished with tart cherry flavors</i>	35 / 9
<i>Christophe Pacalet Beaujalois Villages – 2016</i> <i>Light bodied, hints of fresh berry aromatics, clean finish</i>	28 / 8
<i>Defaix Domaine Jaeger Rully Rouge Burgundy – 2014</i> <i>Firmly structured wine that offers lively flavors of wild berries, plum, and anise</i>	35 / 9
<i>Domaine Montirius Vacqueyras Garrigues – 2014</i> <i>Dark stone fruit aromatics, full bodied, balanced with cherry like acidity</i>	34 / 9
<i>Hob Nob Pinot Noir – 2013</i> <i>Medium-bodied with soft tannins and cherry and red berry flavors</i>	32 / 8

NEW YORK

<i>Arrowhead Spring Vineyards Meritage Reserve – 2013</i> <i>Highly structured with vast complexity and body in this Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, and Cabernet Franc blend</i>	38 / 10
<i>Arrowhead Spring Vineyards Pinot Noir Reserve – 2012</i> <i>Soft and luscious dark fruit flavors with vanilla undertones</i>	31 / 8

